
 

 

INTERNAL COMPLAINT COMMITTEE 
Establishment of Internal Complaint Committee (ICC) (As per section 4 of Sexual Harassment 
of Women at Workplace (Prevention , Prohibition and Redressal ) Act, 2013. 
 

SR.NO. NAMES POSITION Authority Email ID 

1 Dr. Arun Kumar Principal Academician principalvit@vivacollege.org 

2 Mrs. Karishma Mhatre 
Presidin
g Officer 

Academician karishmamhatre@viva-technology.org 

3 Dr. Trupti Patil Member Academician truptipatil@viva-technology.org 

4 Dr. Ashwini save Member Academician ashwinisave@viva-technology.org 

5 Dr. Archana Ingle Member Academician archanaingle@viva-technology.org 

6 Mr. Omkar Joshi Member Academician omkarjoshi@viva-technology.org 

7 Mr. Deepak Dubey Member Academician deepakdubey@viva-technology.org 

8 Mr. Jaydeep Chavan Member Academician jaydeepchavan@viva-technology.org 

9 Mr. Swapnil Shirsat Member O.S swapnilshirsat@viva-technology.org 

10 Smt. Antarishka Patil Student Student patilantarishk1@gmail.com 

11 Smt. Shreekant Belvarkar Student Student shreekantbelvalkar@gmail.com 

12 Smt. Karan Rout Student Student routkaran33@gmail.com 
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